Faculty Assembly

UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO DENVER

CU Denver Faculty Assembly Meeting

March 1%, 2022

12:00 PMto 2:00 PM
https://lucdenver.zoom.us/j/97829445163

12:00 PM

12:05 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

Jarrod Hanson, CU Denver Faculty Assembly, Chair
=  Meeting brought to order

Constancio Nakuma, Provost, University of Colorado Denver

Jarrod Hanson, CU Denver Faculty Assembly, Chair
e  Eric Baker IRC Taskforce Update
e Peter Anthamatten Faculty Assembly

Wendy Bolyard, Nonprofit Leadership Alliance Campus Director and Clinical
Assistant Professor

Chris Puckett, Special Assistant to the Chancellor for COVID-19 and Managing

Associate University Counsel
e  Masking Policy

Jarrod Hanson, CU Denver Faculty Assembly, Chair
e Faculty Senate Grievance Committee Appointments; Erin Hackel, Ron Tzur, Xiaotai Wang
e Karen Sobel — General CFDA Update

Committee Reports



